
Информация о результатах приема 
 

 

 

 

Код 

 
 

Наименование 

специальности, 

направления 

подготовки 

 

 

Уровень 

образования 

 

 

Формы 

обучения 

Результаты приема обучающихся за счет (количество 

человек): 

 

бюджетных 

ассигнований 

федерального 

бюджета 

 

бюджетов 

субъектов 

Российской 

Федерации 

 
 

местных 

бюджетов 

средств 

физически 

х и(или) 

юридическ 

ихлиц 

08.02.01 Строительство и 

эксплуатация 

зданийи 
сооружений 

Среднее 

профессиональн 

оеобразование 

Очная 

Заочная 

0 
0 

15 

10 

0 
0 

0 
0 

18.01.02 Лаборант-эколог Среднее 

профессиональн 
оеобразование 

Очная 0 20 0 0 

21.01.04 Машинист на 

буровых 
установках 

Среднее 

профессиональн 
оеобразование 

Очная 0 17 0 0 

22.02.06 Сварочное 

производство 

Среднее 

профессиональн 
оеобразование 

Очная 0 9 0 0 

23.01.09 Машинист 

локомотива 

Среднее 
профессиональн 

оеобразование 

Очная 0 21 0 0 

23.01.17 Мастер по 

ремонту и 

обслуживанию 

автомобилей 

Среднее 

профессиональн 

оеобразование 

Очная 0 20 0 0 

23.02.07 Техническое 

обслуживание и 

ремонт 

двигателей, 

систем и 

агрегатов 
автомобилей 

Среднее 

профессиональн 

оеобразование 

Очная 0 14 0 0 

29.02.04 Конструирование 

, моделирование 

и технология 
швейныхизделий 

Среднее 

профессиональн 

оеобразование 

Очная 0 10 0 0 

43.02.15 Поварское и 
кондитерское и 

дело 

Среднее 
профессиональн 

оеобразование 

Очная 0 20 0 0 

Итого Очная 
Заочная 

0 
0 

146 

10 

0 
0 

0 
0 
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